Utanpaétlas Orszagos Bajnoksag - 2017 Velence MAGYAR

, TRIATLON SZOVETSEG
Ujoncl
Nemenkénti eredmények

Fia
Hely RSZ Név SziilEv Egyesiilet Licensz Uszas Depol Bringa Dep62 Futas cél Diff.
1 14 Maté Karpati 2008  Manta Swim Veresegyhaz Triatlon 6462 01:38 01:32 02:38  00:42  02:03 08:31
2 44 Gaspar Vizhanyo 2009 Jogging Plus 8229 01:34 01:40 02:47 00:48 01:57 08:44 +00:13
3 16 Roland Kis 2008 Jogging Plus 6739 01:50 01:45 02:33 00:45 01:57 08:47 +00:16
4 28 Daniel Németh 2008 UTE-MERIDA 8002 01:52 01:44 02:30 00:55 01:52 08:52 +00:21
5 6 Zétény Fekete 2008 DSC-SI 8268 01:42 01:56 02:31 00:52 02:05 09:03 +00:32
6 539 Botond Szilagyi 2003 Esztergomi TK 7808 02:11 01:42 02:35 00:46 01:54 09:05 +00:34
7 10 Maté Hertel 2008 VVSE 6554 01:56 01:49 02:22 00:56 02:05 09:06 + 00:35
8 11 Adam Horvath 2009 Vagta Triatlon SE 6508 02:14 01:44 02:36 00:46 01:52 09:09 + 00:38
9 32 Zsigmond Gabor Pittlik 2008 Triatlon Villam 6394 01:55 01:56 02:35 00:53 01:52 09:10 + 00:39
10 45 Benedek Zambo 2009 Esztergomi TK 7811 02:02 01:58 02:35 00:49 01:57 09:20 + 00:49
11 40 Hunor Tilinger 2009 VVSE 6517 02:07 01:58 02:30 00:48 01:59 09:21 + 00:50
12 12 Zsombor Jakab 2008 Kistarcsa VSRC 8339 01:55 01:46  02:47 00:58 01:58 09:22 + 00:51
13 37 Gergely Sziics 2009 DSC-SI 8110 02:24 01:48 02:34 00:45 01:55 09:24 + 00:53
14 38 Bendeguz Tatrai 2008 TRIATAD 6991 02:01 01:59 02:37 00:49 02:03 09:27 + 00:56
15 8 Daniel Gardalits 2008 Mogyi SE 7770 02:01 01:55 02:37 00:51 02:06 09:28 + 00:57
16 41 Ezer Tomka 2009 Sarréti SE 7983 02:19 02:09 02:25 00:45 01:55 09:31 + 01:00
17 15 David Kis 2009 Megathlon SE 7102 02:18 01:50 02:39 00:45 02:13 09:44 +01:13
18 43 Zalan Vida 2008 Kistarcsa VSRC 7221 01:47 02:04 02:48 00:50 02:18 09:45 +01:14
19 39 Lénard Temesvari 2008 FTC 6948 02:22 01:53  02:36 00:48 02:15 09:53 +01:22
20 47 Banvolgyi Barnabas 2008 DABASI SZSE 6423 02:16 02:01 02:41 00:50 02:13 09:59 +01:28
21 27 Bence Németh 2008 UTE-MERIDA 8001 02:30 01:59 02:46 00:49 01:56 09:59 +01:28
22 21 Gerg6 Kurucz 2008 Tiszaljvarosi TK 7397 01:58 01:53  02:50 00:50 02:30 09:59 +01:28
23 1 Adam Antal 2008 DSC-SI 8264 02:35 02:00 02:46 00:48 02:00 10:07 +01:36
24 20 Matyas Kovacs 2009 Jogging Plus 7227 02:28 02:06 02:48 00:49 01:58 10:07 +01:36
25 42 David Varnai 2008 Alba Triatlon SE 8016 02:09 02:13  02:43 00:56 02:12 10:10 +01:39
26 5 Matyas Erdei 2009 DSC-SI 8267 02:11 02:14 02:51 00:53 02:05 10:12 +01:41
27 4 Matyas Man6 Bognar 2008 UTE-MERIDA 7954 02:37 02:00 02:51 00:47 02:00 10:12 +01:41
28 35 Imre Szabo 2008 DSC-SI 8276 02:20 02:04 02:55 00:48 02:07 10:12 +01:41
29 17 Tamas Kocsis 2008 VVSE 6511 02:18 02:16 02:41 00:54 02:10 10:16 +01:45
30 29 Csongor Ormos-Gonda 2008 Idegenforgalmi SE 7002 02:26 02:00 02:48 00:53 02:12 10:17 + 01:46
31 34 Milan Soki 2008 FTC 6942 02:10 02:13  02:50 00:52 02:14 10:18 +01:47
32 18 Ferenc Kosztolanyi 2008 Idegenforgalmi SE 7007 02:16 02:14 02:53 00:51 02:07 10:20 + 01:49
33 22 Daniel Maros 2009 TITAN TC 8349 02:05 02:27 02:45 01:01 02:03 10:20 + 01:49
34 36 David Szilasy 2008 Kistarcsa VSRC 8202 02:27 01:58  02:56 00:59 02:04 10:22 +01:51
35 23 Gergely Nadasi 2009 VVSE 6514 02:23 02:13  02:54 00:52 02:11 10:31 +02:00
36 13 Bence Jo6 2008 TITAN TC 8348 02:37 02:13  02:56 00:41 02:06 10:32 +02:01
37 33 Mark Sikorszki 2008 DSC-SI 8275 02:33 01:54 03:04 00:49 02:18 10:36 + 02:05
38 19 Akos Kovacs 2008 TITAN TC 6710 02:21 02:07 02:57 00:52 02:33 10:49 +02:18
39 30 Daniel Pet6 2008 Martflii UTK 7511 02:21 02:17 02:56 00:45 02:32 10:49 +02:18
40 2 Levente Biré 2008 VVSE 7967 02:34 02:14 03:01 00:44 02:24 10:56 +02:25
41 9 Lérand Halasi 2010 Szekszardi Sportkézpont 6792 02:47 02:12 02:58 00:48 02:20 11:03 + 02:32
42 26 Aron Német-Bucsi 2009 Alba Triatlon SE 02:40 02:13  03:02 00:49 02:21 11:04 + 02:33
43 7 Dominic Garcia-Szira 2008 FTC 7046 02:36 02:11  03:03 00:50 02:31 11:09 + 02:38
44 25 Krist6f Akos Nagy 2008 Kistarcsa VSRC 7213 02:03 02:37 03:41 00:49 02:17 11:24 + 02:53
45 31 Bence Pindes 2008 VVSE 8180 02:43 02:24 03:10 00:56 02:26 11:38 + 03:07
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Utanpaétlas Orszagos Bajnoksag - 2017 Velence

Ujoncl

Nemenkénti eredmények

Lany

Hely RSZ Név

1 88 Zora Téth-Mogyordsi
2 61 Sara Balogh

3 84 Szonja Szombathelyi
4 90 Bordka Zilahy

5 74 Mira Miszlai

6 82 Nikolett Sum

7 65 Hanna Birtok

8 68 Lili Fenyves

9 64 Zsoéfia Bartal

10 83 Doéra Szaniszlo

11 85 Rebeka Takacs

12 73 Luca Mayer

13 89 Véda Vén

14 66 Lili Boros-Nagy

15 87 Anna Téth

16 86 Emese Tilinger

17 63 Natalia Kinga Bangha
18 77 Eszter Orosz

19 62 Petra Ban

20 72 Emma Kocsis

21 70 Luca Hamerli

22 79 Gréta Pataki

23 69 Hanna Hajdu

24 80 Dora Rauscher

25 67 Nora Fajkusz

26 71 Jazmin Napsugar Horvath
27 75 Zsofi Molnar

28 78 Réka Palfi

29 76 Petra Erika Nagy
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SziilEv
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

Egyesiilet
DSC-SI
DSC-SI
FTC
FTC
Esztergomi TK
Manta Swim Veresegyhdz Triatlon
TITAN TC
Esztergomi TK
Esztergomi TK
FTC
Mogyi SE
TovaFutok SE
Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
Martfiii UTK
Manta Swim Veresegyhdz Triatlon
VVSE
FTC
Tiszaujvarosi TK
Tiszatjvarosi TK
VVSE
VUK SE
DSC-SI
Idegenforgalmi SE
VVSE
Idegenforgalmi SE
Idegenforgalmi SE
Idegenforgalmi SE
Kistarcsa VSRC
DSC-SI

Licensz
7520
6932
7841
7052
7805
7180
7062
7801
7793
8034
7529
8055
6785
7507
8087
7969
7042
7896
7893
6510
8239
8274
8048
6516
8050
8051
8047
8343
8586

Uszas
01:55
02:01
02:04
02:15
02:12
01:58
02:05
02:11
02:23
02:20
02:18
02:23

02:13
02:29
02:47
02:39
02:26
02:43
02:38
02:16
02:44
02:27
02:37
02:53
03:15
02:42
02:15
02:45

EVOcHe

Depol
01:31
01:42
01:50
01:43
01:44
01:53
02:22
01:54
01:58
01:58
01:58
02:00

02:01
01:53
01:55
02:10
02:00
01:59
02:01
02:24
02:17
02:47
02:21
02:14
02:14
02:27
02:19
02:14

Bringa
02:30
02:42
02:45
02:42
02:51
02:48
02:38
02:52
02:41
03:00
02:55
02:53
02:54
02:49
03:03
02:54
03:01
03:11
03:07
02:53
02:52
03:13
03:02
03:22
03:27
03:10
03:29
03:52
03:10

Dep62
00:39
00:43
00:44
00:44
00:49
00:57
00:44
00:47
00:46
00:49
00:50
00:49
00:59
00:59
00:46
00:53
00:47
00:51
00:51
01:12
00:52
00:48
00:54
01:01
00:55
01:06
00:58
00:55
01:06

MAGYAR )
TRIATLON SZOVETSEG

Futas
02:03
02:06
02:04
02:06
02:02
02:03
02:03
02:10
02:12
02:05
02:12
02:11
02:16
02:26
02:22
02:11
02:08
02:21
02:11
02:12
02:50
02:24
02:42
02:39
02:36
02:21
02:31
02:55
03:14

cél
08:36
09:13
09:26
09:28
09:36
09:36
09:50
09:51
09:58
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:19
10:26
10:31
10:37
10:43
10:47
10:50
10:53
11:11
11:24
11:50
11:58
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:14
12:27

Diff.

+ 00:37
+ 00:50
+ 00:52
+ 01:00
+ 01:00
+01:14
+01:15
+01:22
+ 01:34
+01:36
+ 01:38
+ 01:43
+ 01:50
+ 01:55
+ 02:01
+ 02:07
+02:11
+02:14
+02:17
+ 02:35
+ 02:48
+ 03:14
+ 03:22
+ 03:26
+ 03:28
+ 03:29
+ 03:38
+ 03:51
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